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Zoning Districts
AR- ADAPTIVE REUSE
CH - COLLEGE HILL
DD - DOWNTOWN
BE- PROPOSED BUSINESS & ENTERTAINMENT DISTRICT
ET - EXPRESSWAY TRANSITIONAL
INS 1 - INSTITUTIONAL 1
INS 2 - INSTITUTIONAL 2
RC - RIVER CORRIDOR AND OTHER GREEN AREAS
SS - SOUTH SIDE
WW - WEST WARD
CH/INS-1 T - COLLEGE HILL/INSTITUTIONAL 1 TRANSITIONAL ZONE
WW/INS-2 T - WEST WARD/INSTITUTIONAL 2 TRANSITIONAL ZONE
SC - STREET CORRIDOR OVERLAY
IO - INNOVATION OVERLAY Forks
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